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A STORY INSPIRED
BY NATURE

Lumina Collection carries a great legacy. 
A legacy of beauty and harmony.
A legacy of wood grain, stone 
and color designs that promise to not only be 
both modern and on-trend, but also capable 
of enduring the test of time. 
Lumina Collection boldly paves its way into 
furniture and interior design by making 
hundreds of decors available for designers 
and architects, delivering a whole new
world of unlimited design possibilities.



Melamine Faced MDF 

Formed by Covering MDF core with decorative paper, our Melamine faced MDF 

is suitable for high quality furniture and interior design projects. 

The core of the material is composed of wood fibers, giving a high density and 

stability, which makes it excellent for processing. 

Its available in various dimensions, designs and decorative finishes on both 

sides.
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Almond
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Pearl White
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Pearl White
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K009 PW
Dark Select Walnut



TEXTURES

BS Bureau Structure

PW Pure wood

SM Silk Matt

SN Super Natural

PN Pluton



EDGE BAND MATCHING
CODE                    CODE                    
0112 BS

0134 BS

K017 PW

0164 BS

K082 PW

0190 BS

K085 PW

0564 BS

K096 BS

0729 BS

K097 BS

3025 SN 

K357 PW

5194 SN

K359 PW

5527 PW

K360 PW

5981 BS

K512 BS

7063 BS

K513 BS

7113 BS

K517 BS

8100 BS

K518 BS

8100 SM

K519 BS

8548 SN

K525 SN

8921 PW

K538 PN

9614 BS

K539 PN

K001 PW

K541 PN

K542 PN

DECOR NAME DECOR NAME

Stone Grey

Sunshine

Blonde Liberty Elm

Anthracite

Bourbon Oak

Black

Light Rockford Hickory

Almond 

Clay Grey

Walnut

Dusk blue 

Light Vintage Oak

Greige Castello Oak

Oxide Vintage Oak

Brandy Castello Oak

Stone Oak 

Vintage Harbor Oak

Cashmere

Native Pink

Pastel Green

Marshmallow

Chilli Red

Azure Blue

Pearl White 

Surf Blue

Pearl White 

Mouse Grey

Fineline Mocca

Blonde Surfside Ash

Ferrara Oak

Dovetail Arosa

Alpine Walnut

Fossil Arosa

White Craft Oak

Greige Tessea

Mocha Tessea

EDGE BANDING EDGE BANDING

GB291

GB297

GBW2867

GB301

GBW2874

GB003

GBW2572

GB292

GB289

GBW2875

GB300

GBW2598

GBW2865

GBW2870

GBW2873

GBW2864

GBW2002

GB290

GB295

GB293

GB294

GB299

GB298

GB190

GB190

GB296

GB302

GBW2871

GBW2868

GBW2865

GBW2859

GBW2852

GBW2860

GBW2310

GBW2861

GBW2862

K009 PW Dark Select Walnut GBW2872
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